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LesFouleeDuSaulnois

* dimanche 13 octobre 2019

GoTiming

Résultats - Route 10km * 2 pages

Pl. Dos
1 324
2 332
3 305
4 361
5 185
6 163
7 326
8 164
9 187
10 323
11 192
12 338
13 319
14 321
15 189
16 18
17 307
18 186
19 308
20 342
21 302
22 345
23 331
24 304
25 320
26 309
27 343
28 353
29 171
30 174
31 188
32 354
33 339
34 351
35 349
36 336
37 346
38 172
39 330
40 310
41 347
42 190
43 184
44 82
45 169
46 159
47 327
48 340
49 315
50 311
51 316
52 322
53 303
54 81
55 314
56 162
57 329
58 183

Nom-prénom

WEIN Yannick
MAURICE David
PELTRE Francis
SCHOOR Nicolas
NURIDINOVIC BORIS
COLLIGNON Jean charles
VACCARO Franck
DEHAYE JEROME
HARMANT MATTHIEU
SEEFELD Pierre
TORCASO AMBIEHL MAXIME
DROUILLET Laurent
DRON Celine
PICHENOT Julian
JOLY Frederic
DOUZANT Damien
CAMBAS Stephane
GASTALDI DENIS
CHADEL Philippe
GRANDIDIER Sophie
LEBLOND Nicolas
HAUSMANN Mikaél
HADOT Alexandre
CAVALERI Angelo
ROLIN Veronique
FELIX Frédéric

GUER Alexandre
MATHIEU Romain
BIRRINGER Bernard
VINCENT Sébastien
BECKER EMMANUEL
MULLER Florian
DUCHANOIS Laurent
LOEFFLER Fabien
LAGARDE Julien
DIEULIN Anthony
HENRY Claire
DEVILLIER Matheo
SEBASTIEN Pereira
THIEBAUT Gaél
IRIGARAY Léa
EYERMANN Pierre
RIBLET Denis
JACQUET GERARD
VELOT PHILIPPE
WEINGERTNER Aksana
DELARUE Elise
FRANCOIS Lydia
WALTER Daniel
NONDIER Jonathan
ROMMING Francine
KIRVELLE Charly
LEBLOND Patrick
GERARD JEAN PIERRE
YAHIAOUI Juliette
PIRA Julie

LEDIG Martial

HERR Jasmine

Club

SAINT LOUIS
TRAINING CLUB DELME
ASSA

can saint max
ST AVOLD

S/L JEUNESSE MACAUDAISE ATHLETISME

JDF

METZ TRIATHLON

Club Vosgien St Quirin

TEAM SAPEURS POMPIERS HAGONDANGE
CLUB CANIN DU SAULNOIS

CLUB CANIN DU SAULNOIS DIEUZE
AC SAINT AVOLD

TENNIS CLUB DELME
ASSA

JDF

DOJO DU SAULNOIS

NSTT
LEGTA Chateau salins

TEAM SAPEURS POMPIERS HAGONDANGE
DOJO DU SAULNOIS

ALDI
Pompiers Maiziéres les Vic

Team redzone 57
TEAM 43

FENETRANGE

DOJO DU SAULNOIS

FMAC FREYMING MERLEBACH AC
PAGNY FOOTING

AC SAINT AVOLD

FAMILY

TEAM SAPEURS POMPIERS HAGONDANGE
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Année

1984
1971
1959
1983
1974
1971
1991
1971
1984
1978
1994
1974
1973
1980
1972
1982
1977
1985
1966
1977
1989
1986
1975
1947
1969
1975
1980
1986
1949
1977
1976
1988
1969
1983
1985
1989
1995
2003
1980
2004
1990
1989
1965
1947
1972
1974
1995
1967
1955
1989
1953
1958
1960
1966
1993
2003
1961
1986

Course

Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km

Temps

36:42
39:19
40:22
40:53
41:17
42:18
42:40
42:48
42:50
43:06
43:43
44:10
44:30
44:32
44:36
44:51
45:12
45:14
46:18
46:44
47:00
47:03
47:20
47:23
47:40
48:02
48:46
49:27
49:30
49:34
50:22
50:34
50:44
51:22
51:26
51:37
51:37
52:05
52:46
54:00
54:05
54:58
55:33
55:48
56:04
56:10
56:28
56:32
56:34
57:10
57:28
57:41
57:46
58:01
58:14
59:00
59:10
59:20

Moy

km/h
16,35
15,26
14,86
14,68
14,53
14,18
14,06
14,02
14,01
13,92
13,72
13,58
13,48
13,47
13,45
13,38
13,27
13,26
12,96
12,84
12,77
12,75
12,68
12,66
12,59
12,49
12,30
12,13
12,12
12,10
11,91
11,87
11,83
11,68
11,67
11,62
11,62
11,52
11,37
11,11
11,09
10,92
10,80
10,75
10,70
10,68
10,63
10,61
10,61
10,50
10,44
10,40
10,39
10,34
10,30
10,17
10,14
10,11

Par cat.
1° SEH
1° M1H
1° M3H
2° SEH
2° M1H
3° M1H
3° SEH
4° M1H
4° SEH
5° M1H
5° SEH
6° M1H
1° M1F
6° SEH
7° M1H
7° SEH
8° M1H
8° SEH
1° M2H
2° M1F
9° SEH
10° SEH
9° M1H
1° M4H
1° M2F
10° M1H
11° SEH
12° SEH
2° M4H
11° M1H
12° M1H
13° SEH
2° M2H
14° SEH
15° SEH
16° SEH
1° SEF
1° CAH
17° SEH
1° MIH
2° SEF
18° SEH
3° M2H
3° M4H
13° M1H
3° M1F
3° SEF
2° M2F
2° M3H
19° SEH
1° M3F
3° M3H
4° M2H
5° M2H
4° SEF
1° CAF
6° M2H
5° SEF
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Pl

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Dos

318
191
352
335
344
355
328
312
341
333
170
337
334
356
317
357
325
313
348
83
360
359
350
301
165
98
300

Nom-prénom

HERBER Kévin
BONISOLI Thierry
MARTIN Sonia
BROQUARD Mathilde
HALET Raphaél
NOIROT Michéle
MEYER Margaux
SCHILD Romuald
GEBLER Corinne
BECKER Alexander
POMIAN SONIA
DOUZANT Cyndie
BECKER Frédéric
OBSTETAR Giséle
STENGEL Elvis
OBSTETAR Régis
LAGARDE Aurore
YAHIAOUI Brigitte
LAGARDE Elodie
GEHIN Michel
SCHMIDT Claudine
PERUTA Julien

LEXA Cecile

HERBER Cécile
STEININGER FRANCOIS
HERBER DAVINA
KLEIN Marie-Laurence

Club
POMPIERS CH-SALINS / LES FOULEES DU SA

TEAM 43
ESCF FAULQUEMONT

ST AVOLD
FAMILY

COS Villers

GYMNASTIQUE VOLONTAIRE CHATEAU-SALI

GYMNASTIQUE VOLONTAIRE CHATEAU-SALI
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Année

1987
1955
1977
1991
1976
1966
1991
1980
1972
1998
1974
1980
1968
1957
1959
1972
1992
1965
1988
1944
1978
1989
1992
1960
1954
1984
1954

Course

Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km
Route 10km

Temps

59:25
1:00:48
1:00:51
1:00:55
1:01:30
1:01:38
1:03:12
1:03:35
1:03:39
1:04:26
1:04:49
1:04:57
1:06:01
1:07:01
1:07:28
1:10:41
1:15:49
1:15:50
1:15:50
1:16:08
1:16:30
1:19:05
1:19:06
1:21:11
1:30:15
1:31:30
1:31:43

Moy

km/h
10,10
9,87
9,86
9,85
9,76
9,73
9,49
9,44
9,43
9,31
9,26
9,24
9,09
8,95
8,89
8,49
7,91
7,91
7,91
7,88
7,84
7,59
7,59
7,39
6,65
6,56
6,54

Par cat.

20° SEH
4° M3H
4° M1F
6° SEF
14° M1H
3° M2F
7° SEF
21° SEH
5° M1F
1° ESH
6° M1F
8° SEF
7° M2H
2° M3F
5° M3H
15° M1H
9° SEF
4° M2F
10° SEF
4° M4H
7° M1F
22° SEH
11° SEF
5° M2F
6° M3H
12° SEF
3° M3F
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